
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Pred

1 DIRC Detector ‐ installation 58 days Fri 5/11/18 Thu 8/2/18
2 Install Dummy DIRC Bar Box 

onto DIRC tower to test 
installation tools

2 days Fri 5/11/18 Mon 
5/14/18

3 Install existing real bar box on 
to tower

2 days Tue 5/15/18 Wed 
5/16/18

2

4 DIRC tower ‐ Set up limit 
switches

6 days Thu 5/17/18 Thu 5/24/18 3

5 DIRC tower ‐ install 24VDC 
relays and power supply for 
limit switches

1 day Thu 5/17/18 Thu 5/17/18 3

6 DIRC tower ‐ install limit 
switch/ wires

1 day Fri 5/18/18 Fri 5/18/18 5

7 DIRC tower ‐ install conduit 
and wires for positioning 

1 day Mon 
5/21/18

Mon 
5/21/18

6

8 Replace motor starters 1 day Tue 5/22/18 Tue 5/22/18 7
9 Test limit switch repeatability1 day Tue 5/22/18 Wed 5/23/188
10 Survey and alignment 

verification of limit switches
and frame

1 day Thu 5/24/18 Thu 5/24/18 9

11 DIRC Water System ‐ 
complete plumbing 
procurement and installation, 

45 days Thu 5/17/18 Fri 7/20/18 3
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Mode
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12 DIRC Water System ‐ install 
plastic tank onto 
downstream platform

2 days Thu 5/17/18 Fri 5/18/18 3

13 Install plumbing on FCAL 
platform

4 days Mon 
5/21/18

Thu 5/24/18 12

14 Connect water skid ‐ run 
and test water

1 day Fri 5/25/18 Fri 5/25/18 13

15 Connect Optical box plumbin1 day Wed 7/18/18Wed 7/18/1813,3
16  DIRC water cart, bring cart 

signals into PLC and  EPICS 
2 days Thu 7/19/18 Fri 7/20/18 15

17 Leak test and system 
documentation

1 day Thu 7/19/18 Thu 7/19/18 15

18 Bar Box installation 4 days Mon 6/4/18 Thu 6/7/18
19 Receive and unload 3 Bar box1 day Mon 6/4/18 Mon 6/4/18
20 Put 2 bar boxes on storage 

rack and hook up nitrogen
1 day Tue 6/5/18 Tue 6/5/18 19

21 Install 1 bar box on support 
structure

1 day Wed 6/6/18 Wed 6/6/18 20

22 Install nitrogen purge 0.5 days Thu 6/7/18 Thu 6/7/18 21
23 Fiducialize and Survey the 

bar boxes in beam in 
1 day Thu 6/7/18 Thu 6/7/18 21

24 Mirror Box installation 10 days Thu 7/5/18 Wed 7/18/18
25 Remove Mirror Box from tru 1 day Thu 7/5/18 Thu 7/5/18
26 Install mirrors in box 1 day Fri 7/6/18 Fri 7/6/18 25
27 install quartz window 1 day Mon 7/9/18 Mon 7/9/18 26
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28 Test Mirror Box mirrors 
with laser bench

2 days Tue 7/10/18 Wed 
7/11/18

27

29 Fiducialize Mirror Box 1 day Thu 7/12/18 Thu 7/12/18 28
30 Install Mirror Box 2 days Fri 7/13/18 Mon 7/16/1829
31 Survey and alignment 

adjustment of Mirror Box
1 day Tue 7/17/18 Tue 7/17/18 30

32 install nitrogen purge system1 day Wed 7/18/18Wed 7/18/1831
33 PMT/electronics/cable 

installations
12 days Wed 

7/18/18
Thu 8/2/18

34 Install pmts 3 days Wed 7/18/18Fri 7/20/18 31
35 install crates 2 days Wed 7/18/18Thu 7/19/18 31
36 Cable pmts to crates 3 days Mon 7/23/18Wed 7/25/1834
37 Build dark box 3 days Thu 7/26/18 Mon 7/30/1836
38 Test pmts 3 days Tue 7/31/18 Thu 8/2/18 37
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